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Rajasthan Centre of Advanced Technology

(A Registered Society established by the Government of Rajasthan)

F1.2(2)/RCAT/MISC/2023/5#&

website : rcat.rajasthan.gowv.in

Revised Office Order

Jaipur, Dated : 2.6leS |2y

In continuation to office order No. F1.2(2)/RCAT/MISC/2023/542 Jaipur, dated: 01.05.2024
for block chain training, The amended training program dated 22.05.2024 is as follows: -

Date:22-05-2024 Training time 10.00 AM to 6.00 PM Venue: -Auditorium Room First Floor

RCAT, Jaipur
Sr. Name Designation Mobile No Email Id Mode of
No Training
1 | Laxmi Kant Tanwar | Additional Director, 9461017852 | |ktanwar.doit@raj | Offline
DolT&C asthan.gov.in
2 | Vinod Kumar Meena | SA(Jt Director),RISL 8890747608 | vinodkm.doit@raj | Offline
asthan.gov.in
3 | Amar Singh Meena SA (Jt Director) (IT), | 9742651106 | amarsinghmn.doit | Offline
SJED @rajasthan.gov.in
4 | Sonu Jarwal ACP (Dy Director), 8696100833 | sonujarwal.doit@r | Offline
BSDC ajasthan.gov.in
5 | Himanshu Meena ACP(Dy Director) 7790834589 | himanshum.doit@ | Offline
rajasthan.gov.in
6 | Yogesh Kumar Gupta | ACP(Dy Director), 9887120347 | yogeshgupta.doit | Offline
BSDC @rajasthan.gov.in
7 | Ravi Kumar Bhati ACP (Dy Director), 9529418970 | ravikb.doit@rajast | Offline
Website Cell han.gov.in
8 | Tarun Kumar Meena | ACP(Dy Director) 9610236222 | tarunmeena.doit@ | Offline
rajasthan.gov.in
9 | Vikas Gurjar Programmer, DolT&C | 7014805718 | vikasgurjar.doit@r | Offline
9928856761 | ajasthan.gov.in
10 | Ekta Sharma Programmer, CAD 9602749876 | ektasharma704.do | Offline
it@rajasthan.gov.i
n
11 | Deepti Agarwal Programmer, DolT&C | 8619190498 | deeptiagarwal.doit | Offline
@rajasthan.gov.in
12 | Umesh Nainiwal Programmer, 9460142456 | umesh.nainiwal@r | Offline
Revenue Department, ajasthan.gov.in
Jaipur
13 | Sanjay Sepat Manager (Technical), | 9928733871 | sanjaysapat.risli@r | Offline
RISL ajasthan.gov.in
14 | Ashish Verma Programmer, RISL 9587655668 | Vashish.doit@raja | Offline
sthan.gov.in
15 | Rajeev Agarwal Assistant 9782876826 | rajeevagarwal.doit | Offline
Programmer @rajasthan.gov.in
16 | Mona Gupta Assistant 9782214949 | monagupta.doit@r | Offline
Programmer ajasthan.gov.in
17 | Vishwanath Assistant 9829763364 | vishwanath.doit@r | Offline
Bhattacharya Programmer ajasthan.gov.in
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Sr. Name Designation Mobile No Email Id Mode of
No Training
18 | Parag Jain Assistant 8387882190 | paragjain.doit@raj | Offline
Programmer asthan.gov.in
19 | Vivek Kumar Mishra | Assistant 9772740413 | vivekm.doit@rajas | Offline
. Programmer than.gov.in
20 | Ganesh Sharma Informatics Assistant, | 7615004613 ganeshsharma.doit | Offline
DoIT&C (Rajkaj @rajasthan.gov.in
Project)
21 | Ramesh Chand Informatics Assistant, | 9785536131 rameshk.doit@raj | Offline
Kumawat’ DOITC (Rajkaj asthan.gov.in
Project)
22 | Prashant Kumar Informatics Assistant, | 8105677758 prashantkumar.doi | Offline
vijay CAD t@rajasthan.gov.in
23 | Shobhit Gupta Informatics Assistant, | 9307378557 shobhitgupta.doit | Offline
CAD @rajasthan.gov.in
24 | Priya Bairwa Informatics Assistant | 7891441563 | priya1563.doit@ra Offline
jasthan.gov.in
25 | Saurabh Singh Informatics Assistant | 9799834642 | saura bh4642.doit | Offline
@rajasthan.gov.in
26 | Pushpendra Singh . | ACP (Dy Director), 9783506635 | pushpendra.doit@® | Online
DOIT&C-DISTRICT rajasthan.gov.in
OFFICE, Bharatpur
27 | Sunil Kumar Gunjan | Programmer,PANCH | 9887172152 sunilgunjan.doit@r | Online
AYAT SAMITI, ajasthan.gov.in
DOIT&C-PS/MT
OFFICE, Bharatpur
28 | Peeyush Programmer, 9414303507 | peeyushk.doit@raj | Online
Kulshreshtha Panchayat Samiti, asthan.gov.in
DolT&C-PS/MT
OFFICE, Deeg
| 29 | Ramesh Kumar Assistant 7737694299 | rameshdeora.doit | Online
Programmer, D.R. @rajasthan.gov.in
Site, DOIT&C Jodhpur
30 | Jatin Sharma Informatics Assistant, | 9509598675 jatin8675.doit@raj | Online
CAD asthan.gov.in
31 | Ashutosh Informatics Assistant, | 9950445704 ashutosh5704.doit | Online
CAD @rajasthan.gov.in
32 | Chamkaur Singh Informatics Assistant, | 9929712885 chamkaur2885.doi | Online
Techno Hub, Jhalana t@rajasthan.gov.in
Dungari, DOITC
33 | Vikas Kumawat Informatics Assistant, | 9887290742 vikas0742.doit@ra | Online
DolT&C H.Q. Jaipur jasthan.gov.in
(Rajkaj Project)
34 | Vasundhara Jain Informatics Assistant, | 9460361380 vasundharajain.doi | Online
TRANSPORT AND t@rajasthan.gov.in |
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Sr. Name Designation Mobile No Email Id Mode of |
| No Training
ROAD SAFETY
DEPARTMENT
35 | Mamta Yadav Informatics Assistant, | 7742197857 mamtayadav911@ | Online
RTO, TRANSPORT gmail.com
AND ROAD SAFETY
DEPARTMENT
36 | Rahul Thawani Informatics Assistant | 9928047022 rahul7022.doit@ra | Online
37 | Bharat Kumar Informatics Assistant, | 9314930309 bharat0309.doit@ | Online
Pathak DoIT&C H.Q. Jaipur rajasthan.gov.in
38 | Pawan Verma, CAD Informatics Assistant | 9509525820 pawan5830.doit@ | Online
rajasthan.gov.in
39 | Inder M Ladwani Informatics Assistant, | 9772312201 | inderladwa ni.itc@ | Online
D.R. Site RSDC, rajasthan.gov.in
DOIT&C Jodhpur B

Note: - No TA/DA Shall be payable for attending the training.

This bears approval from Commissioner and Special Secretary, IT&C.
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(Jyoti Luhadiya)
Technical Director, DolT&C and
Executive Director, R-CAT
Copy to following for information and necessary action- :

1. PA to Secretary, IT&C.
St. PA to Commissioner and Special Secretary, IT&C.
JS & HOO, establishment, DoIT&C.
All Concerned Officers/officials.
Store in-charge RCAT for arrangement regarding lunch and refreshment for the
participants.

Guard File. f 2 is

Technical Director, DolT&C and
Executive Director, R-CAT
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